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25
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26
416
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50 Beginner

Number
811
366
616

Rider
Oliver
Deklan
Shaw
Bennett

Rider
Beckem
Dylan
Eli
Bridger
Witten
Waylon
Shiloh
Max
Mattea
William

Rider
Carter
Molly
Taylor

Everson
Rowe
Vandenburg
Mutschler

Pudwill

Schwartzmann

Isom
Benz
Cleveringa
Hergert
Shelton
Entzel
Haspert
Schriock

Caulpetzer
Morris
Bradish
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KTM-
COB-
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GAS-
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COB-
COB-
COB-
COB-
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GAS-

Bike

GAS-
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City

Fargo
Spearfish
Solen
Wimbledon

City
Sturgis
Mandan
Williston
Dickinson
Rapid City
Fairview
Williston
Bismarck
Belfield
Minot
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Williston
Mandan
Williston

State

ND
SD
ND
ND

State
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ND
ND
SD
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ND
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ND
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Points
47
45
42
36

Points
50
44
40
34
34
29
27
26
26
22

Points
50
38
38



4 417 August Anton COB- Williston ND 3 4 38
5 617 Lane Hall COB- Bottineau ND 2 5 38
6 746 Axel Vogelsang YAM- Dickinson ND 7 6 29
7 861 Avery White KTM- Williston ND 8 7 27
8 117 Hayes Bowers COB- Souris ND 6 10 26
9 961 Ryder White KTM- Williston ND 9 25
10 56 Oliver Isom HON- Williston ND 10 9 23
11 966 Max Morris KTM- Mandan ND 11 11 20
65 A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points
1 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 1 1 50
2 931 Jack Crone COB- Dickinson ND 2 2 44
3 60 Jagger St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 3 3 40
4 42 Riley Everson KTM- Williston ND 4 4 36
5 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 5 5 32
6 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 6 6 30
7 22 Arie Glasser GAS- Glen Ullin ND 7 7 28
8 550 Tanner Fries KTM- Lincoln ND 8 8 26
65 B
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto2 Points
1 77 Kash Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 1 1 50
2 319 lan Sense GAS- Bowman ND 2 2 44
3 120 Jack St. Clair KTM- Williston ND 5 3 36
4 356 Levi Barry KTM- Piedmont SD 4 4 36
5 141 Antonio Griego KAW- Williston ND 3 5 36
6 25 Deklan Rowe KTM- Spearfish SD 6 6 30
7 604 Bennett Mutschler KTM- Wimbledon ND 8 7 27
8 372 Shaw Vandenburg COB- Solen ND 7 8 27
9 147 Oliver Everson COB- Fargo ND 10 10 22
10 47 Jexton Emter GAS- Glen Ullin ND 9 12 21
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Overall

545
913
55
730
282
416
239

Number

33

88
630
222
100

38
555
142
880

Girls
Number
889
415
545
700

85 A

Number

Grace
Teeghan
Eli
Breckin
Dylan
Witten
Hank

65/85 Beginner

Rider
Cayden
Kaiden
Jordyn
Weston
Shay
Bennett
Ryker
cl
Zachary

Rider
Tabitha
Tayler
Grace
Daxlynn

Rider

Ekren

Masters

Isom

Rickford
Schwartzmann
Cleveringa
Isom

Halverson
Haspert
Rickford
Hergert
Mollman
Halverson
Ross

Hurt

Hintz

Toepke
Knoke
Ekren
Emter

HUS-

KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
COB-

KAW-

Bike
KAW-
YAM-
KTM-
COB-
GAS-
KAW-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-

Bike
KTM-
KAW-
HUS-
KTM-

Bike

Kensal
Dickinson
Williston
Cooperstown
Mandan
Rapid City
Williston

City

Williston
Belfield
Cooperstown
Fairview
Baldwin
Williston
Mandan
Williston
Williston

City
Mandan
Surrey
Kensal
Glen Ullin

City

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND

State

11
12
14
13
DNF
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20
17
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13
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28
15

Points

50
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40
36

Points



1 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50
2 744 Ashton Vogelsang KTM- Dickinson ND 3 4 38
3 174 Gavin Krambeck GAS- Spearfish SD 2 5 38
4 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 6 2 37
5 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 5 3 36
6 747 Landon Poe YAM- Dickinson ND 4 6 33
85 B
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 931 Jack Crone KTM- Dickinson ND 1 1 50
2 658 Payton Barry KTM- Piedmont SD 3 6 35
3 22 Arie Glasser KTM- Glen Ullin ND 5 4 34
4 537 Jett Entzel YAM- Bismarck ND 4 5 34
5 60 Jagger St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 2 9 34
6 42 Riley Everson KTM- Williston ND 12 3 29
7 550 Tanner Fries KTM- Lincoln ND 10 7 25
8 185 Deagan Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 7 10 25
9 110 Carson Martin HUS- Carson ND DNS 2 22
10 37 Ray John Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 11 11 20
11 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 15 8 19
12 214 Aiden Hill YAM- Bottineau ND 9 14 19
13 598 Ayden Summers YAM- Gillette wy 6 24 16
14 77 Kash Ekren GAS- Kensal ND 14 13 15
15 278 Westley Adkins KAW- Grand Forks ND 8 DNF 14
16 67 Trace Boyce GAS- Bismarck ND 13 16 13
17 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 18 12 12
18 506 Bridger Chandler KTM- Williston ND 16 15 11
19 309 Knox Dahlberg KTM- Williston ND 23 17 5
20 141 Antonio Griego KAW- Williston ND 21 18 4
21 120 Jack St. Clair KTM- Williston ND 17 DNS 4
22 319 lan Sense GAS- Bowman ND 25 19 3
23 242 Thor Solberg KTM- Belfield ND 19 20 3
24 87 Chance Clark GAS- Williston ND 26 21 2
25 827 Kacen Lueders YAM- Spearfish SD 27 22 2
26 24 Brodie Kopp YAM- Spearfish SD 20 23 2
27 356 Levi Barry KTM- Piedmont SD DNF 25 2



28 184 Zaedyn Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 22 26 2
29 415 Tayler Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 29 27 2
30 913 Teeghan Masters KAW- Dickinson ND 31 28 2
31 587 Jacob Bohrer KAW- Mandan ND 28 29 2
32 889 Tabitha Toepke KTM- Mandan ND 30 DNS 1
33 239 Hank Isom KAW- Williston ND 24 DNS 1
SUPERMINI
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 1 1 50
2 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 2 3 42
3 86 Grady Bloesser GAS- Sidney MT 6 2 37
4 174 Gavin Krambeck GAS- Spearfish SD 3 5 36
5 747 Landon Poe YAM- Dickinson ND 4 6 33
6 744 Ashton Vogelsang KTM- Dickinson ND 7 4 32
7 72 Trae Jae Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 8 7 27
8 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 5 12 25
9 598 Ayden Summers YAM- Gillette wy 10 9 23
10 537 Jett Entzel YAM- Bismarck ND 9 10 23
11 214 Aiden Hill YAM- Bottineau ND 11 11 20
12 37 Ray John Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 12 13 17
13 242 Thor Solberg KTM- Belfield ND 14 14 14
14 110 Carson Martin HUS- Carson ND DNS 8 13
15 67 Trace Boyce GAS- Bismarck ND 13 16 13
16 185 Deagan Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 15 15 12
17 24 Brodie Kopp YAM- Spearfish SD 18 18 6
18 827 Kacen Lueders YAM- Spearfish SD 17 19 6
19 184 Zaedyn Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 16 20 6
20 309 Knox Dahlberg KTM- Williston ND DNS 17 4
21 87 Chance Clark KTM- Williston ND 19 21 3

2 Stroke
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86
122
10
666
47
110

250 A

Number
721
2
528

250 B

Number
838
50
290
731
242
279
145
398
666
701
12

Rider

Tate
Grady
Jerzee

Ivan

Cale
Daniel
Carson

Rider
Jamison
Travis
Ryan

Rider
River
Troy
Hunter
Brady
Riley
Weston
Dylan
Colin
Cale
Dylan
Jacob

Olson
Bloesser
St. Croix
Drewlo
Ruff
Bata
Martin

Mutschler
Olson
Peters

Vandenburg
Stickel
Semerad
Erickson
Sathren
Glassheim
Ell

Yarger
Ruff
Chase
Besmer

Bike
KTM-
GAS-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-
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YAM-
KAW-
KAW-

Bike

YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-

City
Bismarck
Sidney
Minot
Bismarck
Pingree
New Town
Carson

City
Wimbledon
Bismarck
Mandan

City
Bismarck
Dickinson
Dickinson
Eldridge
Lincoln
Dickinson
Bismarck
Sidney
Pingree
Minot
Bismarck

State
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND

ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
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2
1
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2
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47
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250 C

Number
174
698
744

77
125
823
138
681
321

72
521

16

51
119
419

14
221

13
847
250
920

30
237
738

78
180
801
282
118
628
114
110
551

Rider
Gavin
Keanu
Ashton
Cooper
Sam
Trevor
Avery
Nolyn
Fuss
Trae Jae
Canon
Tristen
Tanner
Kale
Eric
Wyatt
Chandler
Jax
Jaxon
Sheldon
Skarlet
Sheldon
Wyatt
Landon
Cassius
Annabella
Shaughn
Aiden
Paul
Connor
Gabe
Carson
Ethan

Krambeck
Charging
Vogelsang
Diehl
Schlepuetz
Miller
Brothers
Stratton
Vandenburg
Keller
Bear Ribs
Brothers
Meidinger
Haugen
Rueb
Teske
Wanner
Redka
Peterson
Thome
Ekren

Rod
Baseflug
Martinson
Tachenko
Semerad
Warmsbecker
Jensen
Mabeus
Parpart
Bunker
Martin
Stratton

Bike
HUS-
HON-
HON-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
KAW-
HON-
KAW-
YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
HON-
KAW-
HON-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
GAS-
KAW-

City
Spearfish
Bismarck
Dickinson
Williston
Ypsilanti
Culbertson
Bismarck
Williston
Bismarck
Bismarck
Box Elder
Bismarck
Dickinson
Williston
Herreid
Williston
Dickinson
Williston
Watford City
Williston
Kensal
Glendive
Dickinson
Valley City
Grassy Butte
Dickinson
Williston
Williston
Williston
Williston
Tioga
Carson
Williston

State
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Moto 1

Moto 2

DNS
DNS

Points
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450 A

Number
528
721

2
428
919
254
553

450 B

Number
50
777
31
610
145
49
8
101

74
701
234
618
353

27
585

450 C

Rider
Ryan
Jamison
Travis
Daniel
Doug
Damon
Cody

Rider
Troy
Mike
Shawn
Dave
Dylan
Jordon
Chris
Dusty
Joshua
Duane
Dylan
Brant
Eric
Michael
Clint
Chris

Peters
Mutschler
Olson
Peters
Bauer
Cornelius
Edwards

Stickel
Chase
Deome
Francis
Ell

Orth
Suto
Gardner
Orth
Pruitt
Chase
Thomson
Anton
Schweiger
Backlund
Walker

Bike

KAW-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
HON-
YAM-

Bike
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
HUS-
HON-
HUS-
YAM-
HON-
HON-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
HON-
KAW-

City
Mandan
Wimbledon
Bismarck
Mandan
Larimore
Dickinson
Minot

City
Dickinson
Minot
Piedmont
Minot
Bismarck
Herreid
Box Elder
Rapid City
Lincoln
Glendive
Minot
Lincoln
Williston
Dickinson
Miles City
Bismarck

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
SD
SD
SD
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND

Moto 1
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Points

50
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31
14

Points

50
44
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38
32
30
24
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22
22
18
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14
14
0



Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points

1 698 Keanu Charging YAM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50
2 403 Linkon Isom KAW- Williston ND 2 44
3 54 Jeff Orth HON- Herreid SD 4 3 38
4 121 Dustin Clark HON- Bismarck ND 3 4 38
5 728 Tim Schweiger HON- Dickinson ND 9 6 27
6 241 Michael Lafferty HUS- Eagle Butte SD 8 7 27
7 56 Josh Ashcraft KTM- Powell wy 7 8 27
8 133 Angelo Griego KAW- Williston ND 6 9 27
9 977 Jake Isom KAW- Williston ND 5 12 25
10 47 Daniel Bata KTM- New Town ND 10 10 22
11 122 Jack Deckard KAW- Dickinson ND 12 11 19
12 234 Tanner Fulliam YAM- Lincoln ND DNS 5 16
13 26 o] Bourbanis KAW- Dickinson ND 11 DNS 10
14 240 Ernest Lafferty KAW- Eagle Butte SD 13 DNS 8
15 21 Dustin Bowers YAM- Bismarck ND 14 DNS 7
16 73 Shane Schweiger KAW- Williston ND DNF DNS 1
OPEN A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50
2 721 Jamison Mutschler YAM- Wimbledon ND 3 2 42
3 428 Daniel Peters KAW- Mandan ND 2 4 40
4 2 Travis Olson KAW- Bismarck ND 4 3 38
5 254 Damon Cornelius HON- Dickinson ND 5 5 32
6 337 Troy Barry KTM- Piedmont SD 6 6 30
OPEN B
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points
1 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 1 1 50
2 838 River Vandenburg YAM- Bismarck ND 2 2 44

3 145 Dylan Ell HUS- Bismarck ND 4 3 38
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242
290
731
666
12
353
279
585

OPEN C

Number
698
403

77
138
125
681
133
823

13
419
119

51

16
728
221

30
237

78
250
628
738
114
282
196
118

Riley
Hunter
Brady
Cale
Jacob
Michael
Weston
Chris

Rider
Keanu
Linkon
Cooper
Avery
Sam
Nolyn
Angelo
Trevor
Jax
Eric
Kale
Tanner
Tristen
Tim
Chandler
Sheldon
Wyatt
Cassius
Sheldon
Connor
Landon
Gabe
Aiden
Archie
Paul

Sathren
Semerad
Erickson
Ruff
Besmer
Schweiger
Glassheim
Walker

Charging
Isom
Diehl
Brothers
Schlepuetz
Stratton
Griego
Miller
Redka
Rueb
Haugen
Meidinger
Brothers
Schweiger
Wanner
Rod
Baseflug
Tachenko
Thome
Parpart
Martinson
Bunker
Jensen
Gantes
Mabeus

KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-

Bike
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
KAW-
HON-
KAW-
HON-
YAM-
HON-
YAM-
HON-
KAW-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
HON-
KAW-
HON-
GAS-
YAM-

Lincoln
Dickinson
Eldridge
Pingree
Bismarck
Dickinson
Dickinson
Bismarck

City
Bismarck
Williston
Williston
Bismarck
Ypsilanti
Williston
Williston
Culbertson
Williston
Herreid
Williston
Dickinson
Bismarck
Dickinson
Dickinson
Glendive
Dickinson
Grassy Butte
Williston
Williston
Valley City
Tioga
Williston
Dickinson
Williston

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
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30
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26 551 Ethan Stratton KAW- Williston ND 23 DNS 1
27 9 Andres Castillo YAM- Dickinson ND DNF DNS 1
28 498 Chris Roff KAW- Watford City ND DNS DNS 0
29 73 Shane Schweiger KAW- Williston ND DNS DNS 0
30 521 Canon Bear Ribs YAM- Box Elder SD DNS DNS 0
31 56 Josh Ashcraft KTM- Powell wy DNS DNS 0
32 801 Shaughn Warmsbecker KAW- Williston ND DNS DNS 0
VET A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto2 Points
1 337 Troy Barry KTM- Piedmont SD 1 1 50
2 114 Marshall Battest YAM- Rhame ND 2 2 44
3 777 Mike Chase YAM- Minot ND 3 3 40
4 284 Steve Drewlo GAS- Bismarck ND 4 4 36
5 610 Dave Francis KAW- Minot ND 6 5 31
6 31 Shawn Deome KTM- Piedmont SD 5 6 31
7 553 Cody Edwards YAM- Minot ND 7 7 28
8 27 Clint Backlund HON- Miles City MT 8 DNF 14
9 279 Weston Glassheim KAW- Dickinson ND 9 DNS 12
VETB
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto2 Points
1 585 Chris Walker KAW- Bismarck ND 1 2 47
2 498 Chris Roff KAW- Watford City ND 2 3 42
3 101 Dusty Gardner YAM- Rapid City SD 7 1 39
4 8 Chris Suto HUS- Box Elder SD 4 4 36
5 74 Duane Pruitt HON- Glendive MT 3 7 34
6 847 Joseph Poe YAM- Dickinson ND 5 5 32
7 34 Shane Berg YAM- Bismarck ND 6 6 30
8 494 Ben Bauer KTM- Larimore ND 9 8 25
9 618 Eric Anton KTM- Williston ND 8 9 25



VET C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 161 Patrick White KAW- Williston ND 1 1 50
2 54 Jeff Orth HON- Herreid SD 2 44
3 241 Michael Lafferty HUS- Eagle Butte SD 3 3 40
4 977 Jake Isom KAW- Williston ND 7 4 32
5 829 Ken Novotny HON- Beach ND 5 5 32
6 47 Daniel Bata KTM- New Town ND 4 7 32
7 21 Dustin Bowers YAM- Bismarck ND 6 6 30
8 768 Nicholas Pugliese KAW- Williston ND 9 8 25
9 126 Jake Benz KAW- Dickinson ND 8 9 25
10 366 Matthew Morris YAM- Mandan ND 12 10 20
11 113 Kris Redka KAW- Williston ND 11 11 20
12 143 Keith Shipley KTM- Glendive MT 10 12 20
13 196 Archie Gantes HON- Dickinson ND 13 13 16
14 921 Dakota Shelton HON- Williston ND 16 14 12
15 14 Robbie Howard HON- Glendive MT 15 DNF 7
16 240 Ernest Lafferty KAW- Eagle Butte SD 14 DNS 7
17 68 Kelly Sykora YAM- Dickinson ND 17 DNS 4
18

WOMENS

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points
1 321 Fuss Vandenburg YAM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50
2 528 Elicca Stugelmeyer KAW- Bismarck ND 2 2 44
3 180 Annabella Semerad YAM- Dickinson ND 3 3 40
4 920 Skarlet Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 6 4 33
5 658 Payton Barry KTM- Piedmont SD 4 6 33
6 816 Kohlee Deome KTM- Piedmont SD 5 5 32



250 All-Star B/C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 369 Cash Petersen YAM- Ryder ND 1 1 50
2 48 Seth Bloesser KAW- Sidney MT 2 2 44
3 124 Zachary Obrien HON- Dickinson ND 3 3 40

Open All-Star B/C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 369 Cash Petersen YAM- Ryder ND 1 1 50
2 48 Seth Bloesser KAW- Sidney MT 2 2 44

3 124 Zachary Obrien HON- Dickinson ND 3 3 40



